Natural

Paint co.

Product

Test Pot

Interior Paints

Wall & Ceiling Paint
*For bright/bold colours see
Accent paint below.

Gib Primer/Sealer

Enamel Paint/

Exterior Paint
*For bright/bold colours see
Accent paint below.

Accent Paint

Undercoat/Pigmented
Sealer

Speciality Undercoat

Colour Matching

(No charge if colour has
already been matched -
check with us to see)

Natural Paint Co Price List 2023

Description/Use Average Coverage

(sqmllitre)

Sample pot of chosen paint or oil

Matt or Low Sheen Interior Paint.
Whites, Off-Whites and Neutrals
available. For all non-wet area
walls and ceilings.

14 — 16 sqm/litre

Interior Primer and Sealer for
Standard Gib and Plasterboard.
Can be rolled or sprayed.

12 — 14 sqm/litre

Low Sheen or Semi-Gloss.
Hard-wearing paint for wet areas,
trim, doors, cabinetry as well as
weatherboards, and most other
exterior painting excluding decking.

12 — 14 sqm/litre

Low Sheen Finish. Available in all 12 — 14 sqm/litre
bright, bold and dark colours. Can

be used in the same interior and

exterior areas that wall paint or

enamel paint is used.

Undercoat and Sealer for Aqualine
Gib and interior timber. Also used
as an undercoat if painting a light
colour over a dark wall.

12 — 14 sqm/litre

For Exterior substrates or interior
substrates requiring maximum
adhesion. Use as a primer for all
Exterior Painting.

12 — 14 sqm/litre

Matching of colours from other paint
companies. Charge is $99 per
colour match. Min 10 Litre order.
4-6 wk lead time. Conditions apply.
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naturalpaint.co.nz

Size

50mls

10 Litre
4 Litre
1 Litre

10 Litre
4 Litre
1 Litre

10 Litre
4 Litre
1 Litre

10 Litre
4 Litre
1 Litre

10 Litre
4 Litre
1 Litre

500mls

10 Litre
4 Litre
1 Litre

500mls

Price
(GST Inc)

$5

$269
$179
$69

$229
$169
$59

$349
$229
$79

$369
$249
$89

$299
$189
$79
$59

$339
$199
$89
$69



Natural

Paint co.

Oils & Waxes

Hard Floor Oil

Pure Interior QOil

Exterior Stain

Pure Tung Oil

Pure Danish Oil

Supplementary

Citrus Thinner

Floor Care

Eco Mould Kill

High performance Interior Flooring
Oil available in a Matt/Satin finish.
Perfect alternative to Polyurethane.
For all interior timber.

Durable interior oil for walls,
ceilings, bench tops, furniture, and
toys. Available in clear or a range
of whitewash and stains. Does not
yellow timber. Available in Matt or
Semi-Gloss sheen.

Tinted priming & sealing oil for
timber cladding, decking, fencing,
garden furniture and playground
equipment.

100% Natural Tung Oil. Excellent
wood and concrete sealer. Can be
used for timber, raw concrete or
mudbrick. Food Safe and safe for
animals.

Pre-thinned Tung Oil made with
80% Tung Oil & 20% citrus oil.

An excellent interior and exterior
clear natural sealing oil. Use on all
interior and exterior timber (except
flooring). Food and Animal safe.

Effective, pleasant smelling citrus
solvent for thinning Tung Oil and
cleaning brushes used for Tung oil,
Danish oil. 100% Natural.

Maintenance product used to
refresh and protect natural timber
floor finishes.

Non-Toxic, Bleach Free Mould Killer

15 - 25 sgml/litre

12 — 14 sqm/litre

8 — 12 sgqml/litre

8 — 12 sqml/litre

8 — 12 sqm/litre

naturalpaint.co.nz

10 Litre
4 Litre
1 Litre

500mls

10 Litre
4 Litre
1 Litre

500mls

10 Litre
4 Litre
1 Litre

4 Litre
1 Litre
500mls

10 Litre
4 Litre
1 Litre

500mls

4 Litre
1 Litre
500mls

1 Litre

1 Litre

Please note: North and South Island non-rural courier charges are free for all orders over $199. Any orders below $199 have a
flat courier fee of $12. Extra delivery charges may apply to orders placed outside of the main islands or for rural deliveries.

03 343 2121

November 2023

$679
$379
$129

$69

$479
$299
$99
$59

$349
$199
$89

$199
$79
$49

$479
$249
$89
$59

$229
$89
$59

$79

$29



