

Natural Paint Co Price List 2023

Product	Description/Use	Average Coverage (sqm/litre)	Size	Price (GST Inc)
Test Pot	Sample pot of chosen paint or oil		50mls	\$5
Interior Paints				
Wall & Ceiling Paint *For bright/bold colours see Accent paint below.	Matt or Low Sheen Interior Paint. Whites, Off-Whites and Neutrals available. For all non-wet area walls and ceilings.	14 – 16 sqm/litre	10 Litre 4 Litre 1 Litre	\$269 \$179 \$69
Gib Primer/Sealer	Interior Primer and Sealer for Standard Gib and Plasterboard. Can be rolled or sprayed.	12 – 14 sqm/litre	10 Litre 4 Litre 1 Litre	\$229 \$169 \$59
Enamel Paint/ Exterior Paint *For bright/bold colours see Accent paint below.	Low Sheen or Semi-Gloss. Hard-wearing paint for wet areas, trim, doors, cabinetry as well as weatherboards, and most other exterior painting excluding decking.	12 – 14 sqm/litre	10 Litre 4 Litre 1 Litre	\$349 \$229 \$79
Accent Paint	Low Sheen Finish. Available in all bright, bold and dark colours. Can be used in the same interior and exterior areas that wall paint or enamel paint is used.	12 – 14 sqm/litre	10 Litre 4 Litre 1 Litre	\$369 \$249 \$89
Undercoat/Pigmented Sealer	Undercoat and Sealer for Aqualine Gib and interior timber. Also used as an undercoat if painting a light colour over a dark wall.	12 – 14 sqm/litre	10 Litre 4 Litre 1 Litre 500mls	\$299 \$189 \$79 \$59
Speciality Undercoat	For Exterior substrates or interior substrates requiring maximum adhesion. Use as a primer for all Exterior Painting.	12 – 14 sqm/litre	10 Litre 4 Litre 1 Litre 500mls	\$339 \$199 \$89 \$69
Colour Matching (No charge if colour has already been matched - check with us to see)	Matching of colours from other paint companies. Charge is \$99 per colour match. Min 10 Litre order. 4-6 wk lead time. Conditions apply.			





Oils & Waxes

Hard Floor Oil	High performance Interior Flooring Oil available in a Matt/Satin finish. Perfect alternative to Polyurethane. For all interior timber.	15 - 25 sqm/litre	10 Litre 4 Litre 1 Litre 500mls	\$679 \$379 \$129 \$69
Pure Interior Oil	Durable interior oil for walls, ceilings, bench tops, furniture, and toys. Available in clear or a range of whitewash and stains. Does not yellow timber. Available in Matt or Semi-Gloss sheen.	12 – 14 sqm/litre	10 Litre 4 Litre 1 Litre 500mls	\$479 \$299 \$99 \$59
Exterior Stain	Tinted priming & sealing oil for timber cladding, decking, fencing, garden furniture and playground equipment.	8 – 12 sqm/litre	10 Litre 4 Litre 1 Litre	\$349 \$199 \$89
Pure Tung Oil	100% Natural Tung Oil. Excellent wood and concrete sealer. Can be used for timber, raw concrete or mudbrick. Food Safe and safe for animals.	8 – 12 sqm/litre	4 Litre 1 Litre 500mls	\$199 \$79 \$49
Pure Danish Oil	Pre-thinned Tung Oil made with 80% Tung Oil & 20% citrus oil. An excellent interior and exterior clear natural sealing oil. Use on all interior and exterior timber (except flooring). Food and Animal safe.	8 – 12 sqm/litre	10 Litre 4 Litre 1 Litre 500mls	\$479 \$249 \$89 \$59
Supplementary				
Citrus Thinner	Effective, pleasant smelling citrus solvent for thinning Tung Oil and cleaning brushes used for Tung oil, Danish oil. 100% Natural.		4 Litre 1 Litre 500mls	\$229 \$89 \$59
Floor Care	Maintenance product used to refresh and protect natural timber floor finishes.		1 Litre	\$79
Eco Mould Kill	Non-Toxic, Bleach Free Mould Killer		1 Litre	\$29

Please note: North and South Island non-rural courier charges are free for all orders over \$199. Any orders below \$199 have a flat courier fee of \$12. Extra delivery charges may apply to orders placed outside of the main islands or for rural deliveries.

